VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Groups A & B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
Practice & Qualifying - SAT 8/22/2015 09:00 AM . -.....

Quialifying started at 9:22:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.867 +0.530 9:37:52.095
(82) Doug Yip (64) Brian Harvey
1 1:23.090 +4.398 9:27:29.408 (02) lan Thomas 1 2:19.382 +55.871 9:26:31.582
2 1:20.930 +2.238 9:28:50.338 1 2:24.194 +1:02.826 9:26:09.461 2 1:33.269 +9.758 9:28:04.851
3 1:20.371 +1.679 9:30:10.709 2 1:26.808 +5.440 9:27:36.269 3 1:32.970 +9.459 9:29:37.821
4 1:18.692 9:31:29.401 3 1:23.478 +2.110 9:28:59.747 4 1:28.273 +4.762 9:31:06.094
5 1:23.774 +5.082 9:32:53.175 4 1:21.368 9:30:21.115 5 1:24.577 +1.066 9:32:30.671
6 1:24.042 +5.350 9:34:17.217 5 1:21.804 +0.436 9:31:42.919 6 1:23.511 9:33:54.182
7 1:21.034 +2.342 9:35:38.251 6 1:22.066 +0.698 9:33:04.985 7 1:23.704 +0.193 9:35:17.886
7 1:22.073 +0.705 9:34:27.058 8 1:26.144 +2.633 9:36:44.030
(279) Michael McGarry 8 1:22.256 +0.888 9:35:49.314
1 2:27.663 +1:08.925 9:26:04.024 (36) David Londry
2 1:20.481 +1.743 9:27:24.505 (96) Michael Hawthorne 1 1:43.662 +19.837 9:29:11.764
3 1:29.606 +10.868 9:28:54.111 1 2:22.813 +1:00.907 9:26:09.686 2 1:25.760 +1.935 9:30:37.524
4 1:23.285 +4.547 9:30:17.396 2 1:22.903 +0.997 9:27:32.589 3 1:25.399 +1.574 9:32:02.923
5 1:20.621 +1.883 9:31:38.017 3 1:23.104 +1.198 9:28:55.693 4 1:25.940 +2.115 9:33:28.863
6 1:18.738 9:32:56.755 4 1:21.906 9:30:17.599 5 1:24.638 +0.813 9:34:53.501
7 1:23.338 +4.600 9:34:20.093 5 1:24.425 +2.519 9:31:42.024 6 1:24.030 +0.205 9:36:17.531
8 1:27.536 +8.798 9:35:47.629 6 1:22.321 +0.415 9:33:04.345 7 1:23.825 9:37:41.356
9 1:20.814 +2.076 9:37:08.443 7 1:24.413 +2.507 9:34:28.758
(330) Leigh Anderson
(81) Dennis Repel (31) Larry Sandham 1 2:24.723 +1:00.320 9:26:14.533
1 2:22.070 +1:03.222 9:26:13.843 1 2:19.186 +57.025 9:26:39.564 2 1:31.840 +7.437 9:27:46.373
2 1:23.528 +4.680 9:27:37.371 2 1:30.587 +8.426 9:28:10.151 3 1:27.141 +2.738 9:29:13.514
3 1:21.342 +2.494 9:28:58.713 3 1:29.305 +7.144 9:29:39.456 4 1:25.749 +1.346 9:30:39.263
4 1:20.312 +1.464 9:30:19.025 4 1:25.694 +3.533 9:31:05.150 5 1:26.481 +2.078 9:32:05.744
5 1:20.504 +1.656 9:31:39.529 5 1:22.650 +0.489 9:32:27.800 6 1:26.842 +2.439 9:33:32.586
6 1:18.848 9:32:58.377 6 1:25.113 +2.952 9:33:52.913 7 1:26.504 +2.101 9:34:59.090
7 1:22.500 +3.652 9:34:20.877 7 1:22.645 +0.484 9:35:15.558 8 1:24.403 9:36:23.493
p8 3:16.967 +1:58.119 9:37:37.844 8 1:22.161 9:36:37.719 9 1:24.767 +0.364 9:37:48.260
(441) Geoff Tupholme (181) Thorin Brown (56) Michael Deilke
1 2:25.612 +1:04.607 9:26:28.719 1 2:24.940 +1:02.178 9:26:29.628 1 2:21.763 +57.273 9:26:15.870
2 1:29.060 +8.055 9:27:57.779 2 1:31.258 +8.496 9:28:00.886 2 1:27.714 +3.224 9:27:43.584
3 1:22.577 +1.572 9:29:20.356 3 1:29.186 +6.424 9:29:30.072 3 1:26.136 +1.646 9:29:09.720
4 1:21.994 +0.989 9:30:42.350 4 1:25.125 +2.363 9:30:55.197 4 1:25.924 +1.434 9:30:35.644
5 1:22.014 +1.009 9:32:04.364 5 1:23.547 +0.785 9:32:18.744 5 1:25.149 +0.659 9:32:00.793
6 1:23.152 +2.147 9:33:27.516 6 1:22.762 9:33:41.506 6 1:24.494 +0.004 9:33:25.287
7 1:22.847 +1.842 9:34:50.363 7 1:23.467 +0.705 9:35:04.973 7 1:25.292 +0.802 9:34:50.579
8 1:21.005 9:36:11.368 8 1:23.363 +0.601 9:36:28.336 8 1:24.490 9:36:15.069
9 1:24.875 +3.870 9:37:36.243 9 1:23.658 +0.896 9:37:51.994 9 1:26.542 +2.052 9:37:41.611
(37) Glen Gibbons (69) Roger Flescher (84) Karlo Flores
1 2:19.206 +58.034 9:26:46.708 1 2:22.954 +1:00.125 9:26:22.219 1 2:12.382 +46.967 9:26:47.544
2 1:31.043 +9.871 9:28:17.751 2 1:32.673 +9.844 9:27:54.892 2 1:32.129 +6.714 9:28:19.673
3 1:26.593 +5.421 9:29:44.344 3 1:24.862 +2.033 9:29:19.754 3 1:27.452 +2.037 9:29:47.125
4 1:28.782 +7.610 9:31:13.126 4 1:24.438 +1.609 9:30:44.192 4 1:28.439 +3.024 9:31:15.564
5 1:22.782 +1.610 9:32:35.908 5 1:22.829 9:32:07.021 5 1:27.911 +2.496 9:32:43.475
6 1:22.244 +1.072 9:33:58.152 6 1:25.896 +3.067 9:33:32.917 6 1:25.415 9:34:08.890
7 1:21.172 9:35:19.324 7 1:25.132 +2.303 9:34:58.049 7 1:26.922 +1.507 9:35:35.812
8 1:37.024 +15.852 9:36:56.348 8 1:23.550 +0.721 9:36:21.599 8 1:27.197 +1.782 9:37:03.009
9 1:23.294 +0.465 9:37:44.893
(44) Charly Mitchel (510) Paul Haym
1 2:18.579 +57.242 9:26:36.811 (24) lan Wood 1 2:26.938 +1:01.520 9:26:09.464
2 1:30.924 +9.587 9:28:07.735 1 1:29.754 +6.628 9:28:39.032 2 1:31.859 +6.441 9:27:41.323
3 1:29.131 +7.794 9:29:36.866 2 1:24.901 +1.775 9:30:03.933 3 1:29.233 +3.815 9:29:10.556
4 1:25.613 +4.276 9:31:02.479 3 1:23.126 9:31:27.059 4 1:26.206 +0.788 9:30:36.762
5 1:22.314 +0.977 9:32:24.793 4 1:24.870 +1.744 9:32:51.929 5 1:25.418 9:32:02.180
6 1:21.997 +0.660 9:33:46.790 5 1:24.415 +1.289 9:34:16.344 6 1:26.639 +1.221 9:33:28.819
7 1:21.337 9:35:08.127 6 1:23.465 +0.339 9:35:39.809 7 1:25.540 +0.122 9:34:54.359
8 1:22.101 +0.764 9:36:30.228 7 1:23.820 +0.694 9:37:03.629 8 1:25.465 +0.047 9:36:19.824
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Groups A & B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Practice & Qualifying - SAT 8/22/2015 09:00 AM .
Quialifying started at 9:22:57
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:26.461 +1.043 9:37:46.285 1 2:23.863 +49.540 9:26:20.249
2 1:38.769 +4.446 9:27:59.018
(260) Shelby Clark 3 1:36.748 +2.425 9:29:35.766
1 2:23.472 +55.605 9:26:21.557 4 1:38.171 +3.848 9:31:13.937
2 1:38.626 +10.759 9:28:00.183 5 1:35.951 +1.628 9:32:49.888
3 1:35.389 +7.522 9:29:35.572 6 1:34.982 +0.659 9:34:24.870
4 1:29.881 +2.014 9:31:05.453 7 1:34.323 9:35:59.193
5 1:27.867 9:32:33.320
6 1:28.652 +0.785 9:34:01.972 (113) Ralph Lemmon
7 1:28.016 +0.149 9:35:29.988 1 2:22.313 +47.888 9:26:52.818
8 1:29.498 +1.631 9:36:59.486 2 1:47.625 +13.200 9:28:40.443
3 1:37.976 +3.551 9:30:18.419
(9) Gil Stuart 4 1:37.354 +2.929 9:31:55.773
1 2:22.448 +53.469 9:26:31.200 5 1:37.136 +2.711 9:33:32.909
2 1:33.085 +4.106 9:28:04.285 6 1:34.425 9:35:07.334
3 1:34.424 +5.445 9:29:38.709 7 1:36.413 +1.988 9:36:43.747
4 1:35.287 +6.308 9:31:13.996
5 1:31.590 +2.611 9:32:45.586 (153) Peter Valkenburg
6 1:28.979 9:34:14.565 1 2:23.684 9:26:30.202
(19) Keith Wong
1 2:19.213 +48.000 9:26:35.758
2 1:35.930 +4.717 9:28:11.688
3 1:31.213 9:29:42.901
4 1:32.563 +1.350 9:31:15.464
5 1:35.007 +3.794 9:32:50.471
6 1:36.088 +4.875 9:34:26.559
7 1:33.398 +2.185 9:35:59.957
8 1:36.313 +5.100 9:37:36.270
(329) Mark Finniss
1 2:20.713 +49.208 9:26:35.299
2 1:39.360 +7.855 9:28:14.659
3 1:34.490 +2.985 9:29:49.149
4 1:31.505 9:31:20.654
5 1:31.657 +0.152 9:32:52.311
6 1:35.628 +4.123 9:34:27.939
7 1:34.736 +3.231 9:36:02.675
8 1:35.158 +3.653 9:37:37.833
(40) Roger van der Marel
1 2:18.266 +46.551 9:26:42.543
2 1:35.344 +3.629 9:28:17.887
3 1:33.885 +2.170 9:29:51.772
4 1:31.715 9:31:23.487
5 1:33.054 +1.339 9:32:56.541
6 1:32.722 +1.007 9:34:29.263
7 1:33.933 +2.218 9:36:03.196
8 1:33.301 +1.586 9:37:36.497
(51) Hal Hamilton
1 2:22.749 +48.933 9:26:23.970
2 1:36.845 +3.029 9:28:00.815
3 1:36.656 +2.840 9:29:37.471
4 1:37.612 +3.796 9:31:15.083
5 1:35.030 +1.214 9:32:50.113
6 1:35.535 +1.719 9:34:25.648
7 1:33.816 9:35:59.464
8 1:36.088 +2.272 9:37:35.552
(53) Ralph Zbarsky
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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